
6 CLARENDON COURT, MADISON, WI, 53704
https://www.adashunjones.com

6 Clarendon Court,
Madison, WI, 53704

$224,900

Great room w/soaring ceilings & skylights open to gourmet kitchen & dining on
upper floor. Plethora of cabinets & countertops incl dbl ovens & hanging pot
rack. Mstr suite boasts private BA w/dbl sinks, soaking tub & separate shower.
Stone accented wood burning FP in family room has walk out to yard &
ambient lighting....

Kjerstin Goggin
Century 21 Affiliated

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• SR-C1

• Sold

• 2379 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Cable Available,Gas,Kitchen Island,Upper
Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1376

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1003

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 5321

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Water Body Name: n/a

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water
Softener Owned

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Finished,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partial,Walk-Out
Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Detached,Garage Door
Opener,Paved

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Kjerstin Goggin Agent Email: Kj@kjsellsmadison.com


